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RISULTATI

mt 25 dorso maschi

GRISO DAVIDE
BALLARDI DAVIDE
MORELATO ANDREA
MARGONARI ADRIANO
VOLANI MATTEO
OSANITSCH FEDERICO
BONETTI PATRICK
BERTOLINI NICOLO
MATAJ DENIS
PALESTRA LORENZO
ZANDONAI STEFANO
DELPERO LUCA

DALLA TORRE SAIMON
POJER LUCA

OBINU VINCENZO PAOLO
FACCHINI NICOLAS
SCHITO SEBASTIANO

R.N. TRENTO

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO

2001 TEAM

2001 TEAM

R.N. TRENTO

2001 TEAM
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
2001 TEAM

2001 TEAM

2001 TEAM

2001 TEAM
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
2001 TEAM
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
2001 TEAM

mt 25 dorso femmine

FURLANI CAMILLA
PENTA CRISTINA
IACOMONI FABIANA
BRUGNA VALENTINA
PONTALTI ARIANNA
MARCON SILVIA
ZANETTI ELISA
PERRONE SILVIA
CHIOCCHETTI GIULIA
PENNER ALESSIA
DENTICO AURORA
GIRARDI ANNA
FRANCESCHINI ELENA
GIACOMONI FEDERICA

R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO
R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO
R.N. TRENTO
R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO

mt 50 stile libero maschi

SALVOTELLI GABRIEL
BUCCARELLA RICCARDO
MARZOCCHI RUBENS
ROSSI LEONARDO

GRIECO GIANLUCA

OLIVA SABINO EMANUELE
CHIOCCHETTI DAVIDE

CHIESE NUOTO

2001 TEAM
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
2001 TEAM

R.N. TRENTO

2001 TEAM

R.N. TRENTO

AS’(?l'il o
esordienti C
'00:25.8 22,1
'00:26.6 23,3
'00:27.80 23,5
ST 24,7
'00:30.00 26,9
'00:30.6 27,8
ST 28,5
'00:31.8 28,7
ST 29
'00:33.4 29,5
ST 30,1
'00:34.6 31
ST 32
ST 33,1
ST 33,6
ST 36,5
ST 37
esordienti C
'00:24.80 23,4
'00:26.20 23,6
'00:27.90 23,8
'00:26.5 24
'00:31.10 27,5
ST 29,4
ST 30
ST 30,7
ST 33
ST 35
ST 37
ST 37,4
ST 38
'00:34.0 ass
Allievi
'00:47.8 43,8
'01:18.6 46,8
ST 47,7
ST 47,8
ST 53,3
ST 53,7
ST 1,12,90
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Allievi 2004
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ACCURTI DANIEL
GUARNATI SAMUEL
SAPIGA NICHOLAS
DELLADIO GIOVANNI
PESOLE DANIELE

FRATE MIKAEL ALESSANDRO

PENTA MARCO
PANCHERI TOMMASO
BRIDI FRANCESCO
MICHELETTI MARTINO
MARTINELLI SAMUELE
DURATO LUCA
MATURI LORENZO
CANEVARI ANTONIO
COCCIA FILIPPO

RI1ZZO SIMONE
SOUAK REDA

ROMANI MATTEO
DECARLI EMANUELE
BERTO RICCARDO
ZARA SEBASTIANO
BERTOLDINI JACOPO
ZANETTI MATTIA

GORZA VARESCO EDOARDO

CHINI GABRIELE
ANDERLINI PIETRO
PAOLAZZI FRANCESCO

R.N. TRENTO

AMICI NUOTO RIVA
CHIESE NUOTO

R.N. TRENTO

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO

2001 TEAM

2001 TEAM

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO

CHIESE NUOTO

2001 TEAM
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
2001 TEAM

2001 TEAM

2001 TEAM
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
2001 TEAM

R.N. TRENTO

mt 50 stile libero femmine

FERRARI ERIKA
FOGAROLLI ZINA
GALANTE ASIA
GIACOMETTI BEATRICE
MANICA ALICE
CALLIARI AURORA
ALBERTI ALICE

FOLGHERAITER LISA
GADOTTI NINA ALICE
ZUCCHELLI ERICA
CHIZZOLA MARGHERITA
COLLA SARA
MARCOLINI NICOLE
DEMOZZI CHIARA
SCRINZI NICOLE
COSTA LETIZIA
ROPELATO RACHELE
DASHI SABRINA
ZUCCOLO ILARIA
CEKA AMARILDA

CHIESE NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
CHIESE NUOTO

CHIESE NUOTO

2001 TEAM

R.N. TRENTO

CHIESE NUOTO

R.N. TRENTO
R.N. TRENTO
R.N. TRENTO
2001 TEAM
2001 TEAM
2001 TEAM
R.N. TRENTO
2001 TEAM
R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO
R.N. TRENTO
2001 TEAM

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Allievi

'00:50.01
ST
'00:58.1
'00:56.01
ST

ST
'01:01.4

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

40,1
40,5
40
41,3
41,9
42,7
43
44,4
44,4
46,3
46,4
46,8
48,3
48,4
49,2
50,8
53,7
56,5
58,2
58,4
58,9
1,06,8
1,08,8
1,09,1
1,12,3
ass
NP

46,1
47,3
47,5
50,1
51,9
54,1
56,4

45,1
47,3
49,3
49,3
51,5
52,4
52,6
54
54,1
59,6
1,02,0
1,04,7
1,33,00
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Esordienti C
Esordienti C
Esordienti C
Esordienti C
Esordienti C
Esordienti C
Esordienti C
Esordienti C
Esordienti C
Esordienti C
Esordienti C
Esordienti C
Esordienti C
Esordienti C
Esordienti C
Esordienti C
Esordienti C
Esordienti C

Esordienti C
Esordienti C
Esordienti C
Esordienti C
Esordienti C
Esordienti C
Esordienti C
Esordienti C
Esordienti C
Esordienti C
Esordienti C
Esordienti C
Esordienti C
Esordienti C
Esordienti C
Esordienti C
Esordienti C

mt 25 stile libero maschi

1 GRISO DAVIDE R.N. TRENTO

1 BALLARDI DAVIDE AMICI NUOTO RIVA

3 MARGONARI ADRIANO R.N. TRENTO

4 OSANITSCH FEDERICO 2001 TEAM

5 BONETTI PATRICK R.N. TRENTO

6 VOLANI MATTEO 2001 TEAM

6 MORELATO ANDREA R.N. TRENTO

8 PALESTRA LORENZO 2001 TEAM

9 MATAJ DENIS BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
10 DELPERO LUCA 2001 TEAM
11 SCHITO SEBASTIANO 2001 TEAM
12 FACCHINI NICOLAS BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
13 DALLA TORRE SAIMON 2001 TEAM
14 OBINU VINCENZO PAOLO 2001 TEAM
15 ZANDONAI STEFANO 2001 TEAM
16 POJER LUCA BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
17 BERTOLINI NICOLO 2001 TEAM

PANCHERI MATTEO R.N. TRENTO
mt 25 stile libero femmine

1 FURLANI CAMILLA R.N. TRENTO

2 IACOMONI FABIANA BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

3 BRUGNA VALENTINA R.N. TRENTO

4 PONTALTI ARIANNA R.N. TRENTO

5 PENTA CRISTINA BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

6 MARCON SILVIA BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

7 PERRONE SILVIA R.N. TRENTO

8 ZANETTI ELISA R.N. TRENTO

9 CHIOCCHETTI GIULIA R.N. TRENTO
10 SORDO GIULIA R.N. TRENTO
11 GIRARDI ANNA BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
12 FRANCESCHINI ELENA BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
13 PENNER ALESSIA BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
14 VISINTAINER CATERINA ELEN. R.N. TRENTO
15 DENTICO AURORA BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

PERRONE SILVIA
GIACOMONI FEDERICA

R.N. TRENTO
R.N. TRENTO

esordienti C
'00:22.30 19,8
'00:22.00 19,8
ST 20,8
'00:28.2 21,9
ST 22
'00:31.4 23,2
'00:27.70 23,2
'00:29.4 26,4
ST 29,1
'00:35.00 29,5
ST 30,7
ST 31,1
ST 31,3
ST 31,7
ST 34
ST 36
'00:37.6 51,2
ST ASS
esordienti C
'00:21.9 20
'00:24.00 20,3
'00:24.73 21,5
'00:26.90 21,7
'00:27.74 22,5
ST 27,6
ST 28
ST 29,9
ST 30,9
ST 31,9
ST 34
ST 35,6
ST 35,9
ST 37
ST 41,5
ST ASS
'00:30.50 ASS

Staffe 4 X 25 m. CON OSTACOLO (2 M. + 2 F.)

4 x 25 con Ostacolo

CHIESE NUOTO

Salvotelli - Sapiga-Ferrari-Galante

4 x 25 con Ostacolo

R.N. TRENTO

Accurti- Delladio-Zucchelli - Folgheraiter

4 x 25 con Ostacolo
Bridi-Durato-Dashi-Gadotti

4 x 25 con Ostacolo

R.N. TRENTO

2001 TEAM

Canevari - Colla -Chizzola -Oliva

4 x 25 con Ostacolo

Micheletti- Martinelli_ Costa-

R.N. TRENTO

Calliari

2004/2005 1,29,38

2005 1,30,15

2005 1,39,2
2004/2005 1,41,6

2004/2005 1,42,31
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Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1

Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2

Amatori 3
Amatori 3
Amatori 3
Amatori 3
Amatori 3
Amatori 3
Amatori 3
Amatori 3

4 x 25 con Ostacolo

4 x 25 con Ostacolo
Bucarella-Berto-Marcolini- Scrinzi

4 x 25 con Ostacolo
Coccia-Paolazzi-Demozzi-Zuccolo

mt 50 rana
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ECCHER DENNIS

CONTE TOMMASO
CIMAROLLI PATRICK
KRAVCHUK VADYM

DE LORENZI GIACOMO
CRISTOFALETTI FEDERICO
RAVELLI EDOARDO
CAVALLAR MIRCO

PERRONE ANDREA ANTONIO

BRENTARI MARTINO
DELFAVERO DAVIDE
BERTEOTTI TOMMASO
ALBANO STEFANO
CORTELLA TOMMASO
BERTOLDINI JACOPO

PREGHENELLA MATTIA
CAINELLI THOMAS
MIORI ALESSANDRO
FEDRIZZI LORENZO
ROSATI FRANCESCO
SPINEL DANIEL
VANTINI JACOPO
VOLTOLINI GIOVANNI
LIBONI MITJA

ZAFFI FEDERICO
GHIRARDINI KARUN
CORRADINI MICHELE
MERZ DAVIDE
CANTATORE MARCO
BRENTARI MATTEO
BUSETTI RICCARDO
BONETTI MATTEO
BONETTI CHRISTIAN
FILIPPI MATTIA

COPELLI STEFANO
ZANON NICOLA

BRUSCIA MATTIA
GIACOMOZZI MICHELE
DELAITI JACOPO
BERLOFFA FEDERICO
NICOLUSSI ZAIGA CARLOS
PULLER MATTIA

BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

Decarli-Penta-Fogarolli-Ropelato

2001 TEAM

R.N. TRENTO

amatoril-2-3
R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
CHIESE NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
2001 TEAM

2001 TEAM

R.N. TRENTO

2001 TEAM
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
CHIESE NUOTO

2001 TEAM

BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO

2001 TEAM

R.N. TRENTO

2001 TEAM

R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
2001 TEAM
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO
R.N. TRENTO
R.N. TRENTO
R.N. TRENTO
R.N. TRENTO
R.N. TRENTO
R.N. TRENTO
2001 TEAM

2004/2005 1,46,9

2004/2005 1,50,1

2005 1,56,6
maschi
'00:47.80 43,6
'00:53.59 45,8
'00:50.09 48,4
'00:57.7 49,5
'00:51.66 49,5
'00:52.5 50,1
'00:54.1 50,7
'01:03.9 53,8
'00:59.8 57
ST 57,4
ST 58,4
ST 58,7
ST 1,00,8
ST 1,05,10
ST ass
'00:37.5 37
'00:40.84 41,6
'00:43.4 42,2
'00:45.64 42,8
ST 43,1
43,1
'00:48.8 43,2
'00:45.19 43,6
'00:44.03 43,6
ST 44
'00:52.7 45
'00:53.2 45,2
ST 47,8
ST 57,7
ST 58,8
ST ASS
ST ASS
'01:16.90 ASS
'00:45.1 ASS
'00:36.9 36
'0.40.34 38
ST 39
'00:37.4 39
'00:39.9 40,1
'00:41.70 41,1
'01:01:20 ASS
'00:49.6 ASS
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Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1

Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2

Amatori 3
Amatori 3
Amatori 3
Amatori 3
Amatori 3
Amatori 3
Amatori 3
Amatori 3

Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1

amatoril-2-3 femmine

mt 50 rana
1 VALENTINI GIULIA R.N. TRENTO
2 DALLA TORRE GAIA 2001 TEAM
3 SORRENTINO LUCREZIA GINE R.N. TRENTO
4 NEGRI CLAUDIA 2001 TEAM
5 CONT ELISA R.N. TRENTO
6 POLI EMILY CHIESE NUOTO
7 CASEROTTI GIULIA 2001 TEAM
8 MONFREDINI GIULIA R.N. TRENTO
9 CALLIARI NOEMI R.N. TRENTO
10 KRAVCHUK YANA BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
SCALVINI AMELIE CHIESE NUOTO
1 BETTAZZA VERONICA CHIESE NUOTO
2 CONTI VERONICA BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
3 CUNI ANGELA R.N. TRENTO
4 ALAMIA CHIARA CHIESE NUOTO
5 TONINI CHIARA CHIESE NUOTO
6 ANGELI GAIA 2001 TEAM
7 AMORUSO ALESSIA BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
8 NAVARINI NICOLE BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
9 FRAIER ANGELA R.N. TRENTO
10 PANIZZA ANNA 2001 TEAM
11 CAINELLI ROBERTA BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
12 VOLTOLINI CAMILLA 2001 TEAM
13 CASAMENTO EDEN R.N. TRENTO
14 MEZZ| SERENA CHIESE NUOTO
15 NEGRI LAURA 2001 TEAM
16 SEBASTIANI MARIANNA BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
GARBARI ANGELICA R.N. TRENTO
GIACOMETTI VALENTINA CHIESE NUOTO
PATTON ARIANNA BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
CANNIZZO ROBERTA R.N. TRENTO
RAMPONI LUCREZIA BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
TRENTINI LINDA R.N. TRENTO
1 COSER SABINA R.N. TRENTO
2 FRATE AGUSTINA R.N. TRENTO
3 APOLLONI SILVIA R.N. TRENTO
4 LEONARDI FRANCESCA 2001 TEAM
5 FAZZ| RACHEL R.N. TRENTO
6 CANNIZZO MARTINA R.N. TRENTO
DE GENNARO AGNESE R.N. TRENTO
CUNI ENTRIT R.N. TRENTO

mt 50 stile libero

N oo b W N R

CIMAROLLI PATRICK
ECCHER DENNIS

CONTE TOMMASO

DE LORENZI GIACOMO
CRISTOFALETT! FEDERICO

amatoril-2-3

CHIESE NUOTO

R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

PERRONE ANDREA ANTONIO R.N. TRENTO

RAVELLI EDOARDO

2001 TEAM

'00:45.3
'00:54.3
'00:57.05
'01:00.2
ST
'00:59.7
ST

ST

ST
'01:20.1
'01:12.20

'00:44.3
'00:44.46
'00:47.7
'00:48.9
'00:53.7
ST
'00:50.06
'00:48.49
ST
'00:56.5
'00:52.34
ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST
'00:48.80
'00:48.7
'00:45.4
'00:44.8
'00:42.9

'00:47.7
'00:48.00
ST

ST

ST
'00:49.8
ST
'00:44.8

MASCHI

'00:34.09
'00:35.69
'00:44.15
'00:37.20
'00:39.51
'00:42.5

'00:38.3

43,7
48,1
50,6
51,6
54,4
54,7
55,3
56,5

1,03,3

1,04,00

ASS

43
43,4
45,4
46,5
47,7
49,3
49,3
49,4
51,5
51,6
53,1
59,9

1,02,9

1,04,3

1,07,6

1,08,1

ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS

44,9
47,5
48,4
48,5
49,6
49,8

ASS

ASS

33,4
34
36
38

38,1
39
40
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Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1

Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 3
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2

Amatori 3
Amatori 3
Amatori 3
Amatori 3
Amatori 3
Amatori 3
Amatori 3
Amatori 3
Amatori 3

Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
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ALBANO STEFANO
CAVALLAR MIRCO
KRAVCHUK VADYM
DELFAVERO DAVIDE
BRENTARI MARTINO
SALTORI GIACOMO
CORTELLA TOMMASO
BERTEOTTI TOMMASO
NULLI FEDERICO
BERTOLDINI JACOPO

PREGHENELLA MATTIA
ZAFFI FEDERICO
VOLTOLINI GIOVANNI
GHIRARDINI KARUN
LIBONI MITJA

MIORI ALESSANDRO
FEDRIZZI LORENZO
CAINELLI THOMAS
SPINEL DANIEL
MERZ DAVIDE
BONETTI CHRISTIAN
CORRADINI MICHELE
VANTINI JACOPO
CANTATORE MARCO
REBECCHI MATTEO
BRENTARI MATTEO
ROSATI FRANCESCO
BONETTI MATTEO
BUSETTI RICCARDO
FILIPPI MATTIA
SPINEL DANIEL

COPELLI STEFANO
ZANON NICOLA
BERLOFFA FEDERICO
BRUSCIA MATTIA
GIACOMOZZI MICHELE
DELAITI JACOPO
NICOLUSSI ZAIGA CARLOS
BALICA RARES STELIAN
PULLER MATTIA

mt 50 stile libero

O 00N UL A WN -

VALENTINI GIULIA
CONT ELISA

DALLA TORRE GAIA
NEGRI CLAUDIA
SALVADORI MENDY

BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
2001 TEAM
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
2001 TEAM
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
CHIESE NUOTO

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO

2001 TEAM

BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO

2001 TEAM

2001 TEAM

R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
2001 TEAM

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

R.N. TRENTO
R.N. TRENTO
R.N. TRENTO
R.N. TRENTO
R.N. TRENTO
R.N. TRENTO
R.N. TRENTO
R.N. TRENTO
2001 TEAM

amatoril-2-3

R.N. TRENTO
R.N. TRENTO
2001 TEAM
2001 TEAM
CHIESE NUOTO

SORRENTINO LUCREZIA GINE R.N. TRENTO

CASEROTTI GIULIA
MANZALINI JASMINE
CALLIARI NOEMI

2001 TEAM
R.N. TRENTO
R.N. TRENTO

ST
'00:44.08
'00:53.56
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

'00:30.38
ST
'00:34.10
'00:33.0
'00:32.08
'00:34.2
'00:34.50
'00:33.4

ST

ST
'00:46.6
'00:39.00
ST
'00:43.7
ST

ST

ST

ST
'00:35.3

'00:28.50
'00:29.73
'00:29.62
'00:32.91
'00:29.0
'00:29.9
'00:45.90
'00:41.8
'00:35.2

ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS

femmine

'00:38.5
ST
'00:46.4
'00:41.5
'00:41.8
'00:44.09
ST
'00:52.20
ST

42,9
44,3
45,5
46,4
47,8
53
53,4
56,9
59,7
ASS

30,6
31,6
32,5
32
32
32
32,9
33,4
34,1
35,5
35
39
39,6
42,5
43,5
58

34,1

28,9
29,4
29,4
29,6
29,6
29,8
ASS
ASS
ASS

36
38
40,6
40
41,3
43,7
45,2
47,7
48,4
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Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1

Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2

Amatori 3
Amatori 3
Amatori 3
Amatori 3
Amatori 3
Amatori 3
Amatori 3
Amatori 3
Amatori 3

10
11
12
13

O 00N UL A WN -

O = N
N O s WN RO

N O BB WOWN PR

POLI EMILY
MONFREDINI GIULIA
KRAVCHUK YANA
MEZZI ARIANNA
SCALVINI AMELIE

ALAMIA CHIARA
AMORUSO ALESSIA
CONTI VERONICA
TONINI CHIARA
NAVARINI NICOLE
BETTAZZA VERONICA
GIACOMETTI VALENTINA
ANGELI GAIA
ALDRIGHETTI SILVIA
CUNI ANGELA
PANIZZA ANNA
MEZZI SERENA
NEGRI LAURA
VOLTOLINI CAMILLA
CAINELLI ROBERTA
CASAMENTO EDEN
SEBASTIANI MARIANNA
PATTON ARIANNA
RAMPONI LUCREZIA
CANNIZZO ROBERTA
TRENTINI LINDA

FAZZI RACHEL

FRATE AGUSTINA
COSER SABINA
LEONARDI FRANCESCA
JACHEMET GIULIA
CANNIZZO MARTINA
APOLLONI SILVIA

DE GENNARO AGNESE
CUNI ENTRIT

CHIESE NUOTO

R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
CHIESE NUOTO

CHIESE NUOTO

CHIESE NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
CHIESE NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
CHIESE NUOTO

CHIESE NUOTO

2001 TEAM

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO

2001 TEAM

CHIESE NUOTO

2001 TEAM

2001 TEAM
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO
R.N. TRENTO
R.N. TRENTO
2001 TEAM

R.N. TRENTO
R.N. TRENTO
R.N. TRENTO
R.N. TRENTO
R.N. TRENTO

'00:49.2
'00:53.46
'01:01.50
ST
'00:39.08

'00:36.0
'00:36.84
'00:36.80
'00:39.0
'00:37.09
'00:38.1
'00:38.06
ST

ST
'00:41.22
'00:45.0
ST

ST
'00:47.06
'00:42.50
ST

ST
'00:37.39
'00:36.60
'00:36.1
'00:33.20

ST
'00:35.34
'00:35.2
ST

ST
'00:38.2
ST

ST
'00:35.1

ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS

ASS
ASS

CONGRATULAZIONI PER GLI OTTIMI RISULTATI !!

48,7
55,1
56
1,02,3
ass

34
36
36,4
36,5
37
37
38,5
39,6
39
40,4
40,6
42,5
45
47,2
47,4
50,4
55,6

32
32
34
34
34
39,4
40,5
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